## List of items stored in the Summer Storage Room

Accomodated person	Room manager	
Name and surname:	Protocol number**:	11&12/
Residence:		
Date of Birth	Name of manager:	
Room*:/ Phone:	E-mail: kufrarna11@sh.cvut.cz	
E-mail:		

\*The room where the accommodated person will live in from September.

## List of items

1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	
12	

## Summary from the Operating Rules

- The Summer Storage Room is not intended for storing valuables, things that spoil, require a condition check or any care.
- The room manager is not responsible for the stored items, the storage of items is at the owner's own risk and responsibility. In case of loss, the room manager will try to help with the search but does not bear any responsibility.
- Removal of items from the Summer Storage Room takes place from **6. 9. 2021** to **30.9. 2021** (more at https://wiki.sh.cvut.cz/start?id=en/kolej/bloky/blok\_11/mistnosti11a12#summer\_storage\_room)
- In case the accommodated person does not collec the stored items within the time of removal or in the extended period agreed on before as an exception with the room manager, the accommodated person authorizes the room manager to handle the stored items and to dispose of them as waste, sell them or give them to another person, or dispose of them differently at his discretion.

Storage protocol	Storage removal protocol	
<ol> <li>List of items corresponds with the items stored.</li> <li>The accommodated person agrees with the <b>Operating</b> <b>Rules of Summer Storage Room of block 11 and 12</b>.</li> </ol>	The accommodated person collected all their belongings without any objections.	
In Prague on	In Prague on	
Accommodated person Room manager	Acommodated person Room manager	